Better solutions.
Better care.
Theatre Essentials
Better solutions.
Better care.
Helping to combat climate change
and sustain our environment for
future generations.

-	 Wired version with waterproof Silicone USB cap
-	 100% Silicone body (Latex free)
-	 Real scissor type keys: with excellent tactile
	 responsiveness
-	 Plug in and play. No drivers needed
-	 With cleaning lock key and Cleaning reminder
	 function
-	 Only 0.5mm raised surfaces: easy-to-clean and keys
	 positioned
-	 Suitable for all kinds of abluent and bactericides.
Pathoban Sealed Washable Mouse
Code	 ASM11
Features:
-	 Fully sealed
-	 IP68 water and dust protection, chemical resistant
-	 Durable silicone rubber material
-	 Capacitive touch sensor in middle area, 3 standard
	 mouse left key and right key, middle key
-	 Support to customise logo
-	 Color available: White/Black
-	 Wired and wireless versions are all available.
Mobile Theatre Equipment Mobile Theatre Equipment
44 Agile Medical Ltd       sales@agilemedical.co.uk       agilemedical.co.uk 45Agile Medical Ltd       sales@agilemedical.co.uk       agilemedical.co.uk
Garbage bin
& side rail
255 x 170 x 315mm
Code: GBS213
Sharps bin holder
& side rail
Code: SBH100
Gel holder
Code: GMH100
Multi-storage & side rail
Code: MSL100
Sharps bin holder
& side rail
100 x 190 x 110mm
Code: SBH200
Foldaway side
drawer unit
ABS 3 side files (open or
closed)
Code: FAS416
File holder & side rail
571 x 397 x 150mm
Code: FHS531
Sharps bin holder
350 x 170mm
Code: SBH300
Stainless steel
defibrillator shelf
(extra strength)
330 - 410 x 330mm
Code: DSS433
Oxygen holder (S)
& side rail
145 x 125 x 403mm
(CD Size)
Code: OTS114
Oxygen holder (L)
& side rail
125 x 125 x 700mm
(E Size)
Code: OTL117
Suction Machine
Holder & side rail
80 x 400 x 200mm
Code: SMH300
Catheter holder
& side rail
100 x 100 x 480mm
Code: CHS114
Catheter holder B